
BASE

BASE CARDS
1a WAX MAX 1b GUMMY GUNTHER
2a PIPER BAG 2b BUTTERCREAM MAXINE
3a DAWSON COOKIES 3b CHOKE-A-LOT CHIP
4a NOODLE HARRIET 4b BETTY SPAGHETTI
5a LEMON NADINE 5b ZESTY ZOE
6a HARD SHELLY 6b TACO TIM
7a ALLERGIC NICK 7b PETE NUT ALLERGY
8a SHIRLEY TEMPLE 8b GRETTA DINE
9a FLAKEY FRAN 9b SCABBY SCARLET
10a THREE-COURSE MEL 10b THIRD HELPING THEO
11a SOUPY CANDICE 11b MM MM GOODEN
12a DAN OPENER 12b SID LID
13a BRAD PIT 13b RIPENED RICARDO
14a FLATU- LANCE 14b BART FACE
15a DOUGHNUT HOLE JOEL 15b DOUGHNUT DON
16a SAWYER SAUCE 16b FRESH FISCHER
17a DIPPING DERRICK 17b MELTING MILES
18a HOT DOG DAVE 18b CONDIMENT CODY
19a TENDERIZED TRAVIS 19b POUNDED PARKER
20a DECAY RAY 20b ROTTING ROB
21a STICK-UP STANLEY 21b MELTDOWN MARK
22a COOKIE CUTTER COOPER 22b BAKED BRENT
23a DRIPPY SKIPPY 23b RIDICULOUS REESE
24a TITO BURRITO 24b TEX MEX
25a JUNKATARIAN JOHN 25b SNACK ATTACK JACK
26a FUNNEL FINLEY 26b OVER ETTA
27a POKEY PENNY 27b PICKY MICKEY
28a COLA WARREN 28b BATTLING BEV
29a SERVED SAMMY 29b FOOD FIGHT FELIX
30a GARBAGE PAIL SID 30b TRASHY TREY
31a FINGER LICK KEN 31b FRIED HANS
32a TWIN KEITH 32b CREAMED PHIL
33a BUTCHERED BUTCH 33b CHUCK STEAK
34a GRATED GRADY 34b FOOT CHEESE CHARLIE
35a TAKEOUT TOM 35b CARLO MEIN
36a MOLDY MOLLY 36b LOAF OF FRED
37a LIVY LINGUINE 37b MACA- RONNIE
38a KERN AL 38b POP COREY
39a WES QUICK 39b PETER PELLETS
40a PALEOLITHIC PAUL 40b HUNTER GATHERER
41a CHERRY ON TOP 41b ICE CREAM SUN- DEE
42a JOE BLOW 42b OWEN BUBBLES
43a FINGER NEIL 43b PECKISH PINKY
44a PEEPING PAIGE 44b MARSHA MALLOW
45a COTTON KANDY 45b SUGAR SHEENA
46a ICE CREAM SANDY 46b SPLIT BRIT
47a UH-OH RIO 47b KAREEM FILLING
48a PRIZED PRESLEY 48b PERRY PREMIUM
49a GRADY GRAPEFRUIT 49b SOUR SCOTT
50a HAL n' OATS 50b QUAKER QUINN
51a BIB BOB 51b MESSY JESSE
52a BLEU SPEW 52b STEVE HEAVE
53a UNAWARE EDDIE 53b STUCK IN KEITH
54a CHET ZIT 54b CHAD R. CHEESE
55a BARF OUT AL 55b BILLY UP
56a SQUEEZE LUIS 56b WHIZZING WINTHROPE
57a MICRO WADE 57b ZAPPED ZACH
58a ADAM BOMB 58b BLENDED BILLY
59a ROASTIN' RONAN 59b TOAST TED
60a LOBSTER LONNY 60b BOILED BONNIE
61a SPITTING SPENCER 61b VINDICTIVE VINNIE
62a HERSCHEL SQUIRTS 62b CHUCK LET
63a FOOD SELFIE STEPHIE 63b LAST MILA
64a CHOMPING CHAD 64b DENTURE DONALD
65a BLOODY MARY 65b TONI TOMATO
66a ASSAULT TED 66b SAUL SHAKER
67a PINCHED PEPPER 67b OVER-SEASONED SEAN
68a VEGAN TEGAN 68b NO MEAT PETE
69a BALUT LUKE 69b BO LUT
70a SWEET RUTH 70b CAVI- DEE
71a KINGSTON CAKE 71b MARTY GRAS
72a POE TATO 72b TATER TODD
73a WHIPPED CREAM KEN 73b COOL WHIT
74a PLAY PAUL 74b CONCESSION STAN
75a FUNNEL CAKE DRAKE 75b BOARD WALKER
76a SNOW CONE CONNER 76b JOE CONE
77a STARVING ART 77b STILL LIFE STAN
78a STOMPING STELLA 78b FERMENTED FRIEDA
79a GUMMY GUS 79b CHEWY CHARLES
80a LET SAUL GO 80b LOGAN LOBBY
81a SPICY SPENCER 81b FLAVOR PHIL
82a TERMITE TERRY 82b PROTEIN PATRICK
83a BUZZED BARRON 83b HONEY BEA
84a HYDRATE TATE 84b DRINK UPTON
85a DEVEINED VALERIE 85b SHRIMPY SHERYL
86a GETTING AHEAD NED 86b FEASTIN' EASTON
87a RING POPPY 87b BILLIE BLING
88a DILLON PICKLES 88b SICK VLAD
89a SPACEY STACY 89b JANET PLANET
90a CHEESY CHESTER 90b CHARRED CHUCK
91a COOKIE PUSHER 91b THIN MINDY
92a SPILLED MILT 92b MARY DAIRY
93a HAGGIS HAMISH 93b KILTED KYLE
94a SORRY CHARLIE 94b ALBA COREY
95a FLEA FLO 95b PARASITE PERRY
96a WOODY BLOCKS 96b INSECT ISAAC
97a JARRING JESSICA 97b PRESERVED PRISCILLA
98a REFINED REGGIE 98b CONNOR -SEUR
99a FRIDGE FRANKIE 99b BAD FOOD BRAD
100a IRRITABLE LOWELL 100b INFLAMED COLIN

AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
1a WAX MAX
2a PIPER BAG
3a DAWSON COOKIES
4a NOODLE HARRIET
5a LEMON NADINE
6a HARD SHELLY
7a ALLERGIC NICK
8a SHIRLEY TEMPLE
9a FLAKEY FRAN
10a TABLE HEAD TED
11a SOUPY CANDICE
12a DAN OPENER
13a BRAD PIT
14a BEAN DEAN
15a DOUGHNUT HOLE JOEL
16a SAWYER SAUCE
17a DIPPING DERRICK
18a HOT DOG DAVE
19a TENDERIZED TRAVIS
20a DECAY RAY
21a STICK-UP STANLEY
22a COOKIE CUTTER COOPER
23a EVAN SPREAD
24a TITO BURRITO
25a JUNKATARIAN JOHN
26a FUNNEL FINLEY
27a POCKEY PATTY
28a COLA WARREN
29a BATTLING BRYCE
30a GARBAGE PAIL SID
31a FINGER LICK KEN
32a TWIN KEITH
33a BUTCHERED BUTCH
34a GRATED GRADY
35a TAKE OUT TOM
36a MOLDY MOLLY
37a LIVY LINGUINE
38a KERN AL
39a WES QUICK
40a PALEOLITHIC PAUL
41a CHERRY ON TOP
42a JOE BLOW
43a FINGER NEIL
44a PEEPING PAIGE
45a COTTON KANDY
46a ICE CREAM SANDY
47a UH-OH RIO
48a PRIZED PRESLEY
49a GRADY GRAPEFRUIT
50a HAL n OATS
51a BIB BOB
52a BLEU SPEW
53a UNAWARE EDDIE
54a CHET ZIT
55a BARF OUT AL
56a SQUEEZE LUIS
57a MICRO WADE
58a ADAM BOMB
59a ROASTIN' RONAN
60a LOBSTER LONNY
61a SPITTING SPENCER
62a HERSCHEL SQUIRTS
63a FOOD SELFIE STEPHIE
64a CHOMPING CHAD
65a BLOODY MARY
66a ASSAULT TED
67a PINCHED PEPPER
68a VEGAN VERNE
69a BALUT LUKE
70a SWEET RUTH
71a KINGSTON CAKE
72a POE TATO
73a WHIPPED CREAM KEN
74a PLAY PAUL
75a FUNNEL CAKE DRAKE
76a SNOW CONE CONNER
77a STARVING ART
78a STOMPING STELLA
79a GUMMY GUS
80a LET SAUL GO
81a SPICY SPENCER
82a TERMITE TERRY
83a BUZZED BARRON
84a HYDRATE TATE
85a DEVEINED VALERIE
86a DRIBBLE BILL
87a RING POPPY
88a DILLON PICKLES
89a SPACEY STACY
90a CHEESEY CHESTER
91a COOKIE PUSHER
92a SPILLED MILT
93a HAGGIS HAMISH
94a SORRY CHARLIE
95a FLEA FLO
96a WOODY BLOCKS
97a JARRING JESSICA
98a REFINED REGGIE
99a FRIDGE FRANKIE
100a IRRITABLE LOWELL

INSERT

YOU ARE WHAT YOU EAT
1a CHEESEY CAESAR
1b PEPA RONNIE
2a WINTRY WENDY
2b FROSTY FRANCHESCA
3a SHAKY SHAWN
3b CLOWNY CLANCY
4a BOOGER BOB
4b BIG BOYD
5a BURGER KINGSLEY
5b FLYNN BROILED

CELEBRITY CHEFS
1a RALPHING RACHAEL
1b ROASTING RAY
2a DEBONED BOBBY
2b FILLET FLAY
3a GOOPY GRAHAM
3b EYEGLASS ELLIOT
4a IRON MASAHARU
4b MAGICAL MORIMOTO
5a WRECKIN' ROBERT
5b IMPOSSIBLE IRVINE
6a GUY FIERY
6b FLAVORTOWN FIERI
7a GRINDING GEARS GORDON
7b RAW RAMSAY
8a COOKING CARLA
8b FOOD HALL

GARBAGE PAIL FOOD WACKY PACKAGES
WP-1 GREEN GARBAGE
WP-2 ORVILLE RED-BLOCKERS
WP-3 MOONBEAM HIPPIE BREAD
WP-4 DWEEBLER MICROCHIPS DELUXE
WP-5 KOOL ACHE
WP-6 TWIT KAT
WP-7 MORBID SALT
WP-8 TRANS-PLANTED NUTS
WP-9 BOOGZOOKA
WP-10 KENTUCKY FRIED GARBAGE

THE CEREAL AISLE
1a CRUNCH BARRY
1b CAPTAIN CLAY
2a UNLUCKY LUKE
2b CHARMIN' CHAD
3a COUNT CHUCK
3b KENT CHOCULA
4a BOO BERYL
4b DREW BERRY
5a TRICKED KIT
5b TRIXIE CEREAL
6a BRAINLESS BERT
6b FREAKY FRANK
7a GRRREAT NATE
7b TIGER TONY
8a FROGGY FREDDY
8b DIG-IN DUNCAN
9a BRYCE CRISPY
9b SNAPPED SYDNEY
10a SOILED SAM
10b FRUITY LUPE
11a SUGARY CRISPEN
11b SWEET SIMON
12a PSYCHO SONNY
12b Cuckoo COCOA

REFRIGERATOR MAGNET CARDS
M-1 JUNKFOOD JOHN
M-1 BIG MACK
M-2 SLOBBY ROBBIE
M-2 RAY DECAY
M-3 BABBLING BROOKE
M-3 APPLE COREY
M-4 JOE BLOW
M-4 SAM BURGER
M-5 JELLY KELLY
M-5 MUSHY MARSHA
M-6 PATON PIE
M-6 SMELLY SALLY
M-7 FISHY PHYLLIS
M-7 SLIMY SAM
M-8 LEAKY LOU
M-8 FAT MATT
M-9 CRACKED JACK
M-9 BASKING ROBIN
M-10 DWIGHT BITE
M-10 ANDY APPLE
M-11 SOFT BOILED SAM
M-11 LIZARD LIZ
M-12 DRIPPY DAN
M-12 ROD WAD

RELIC

WACKY PACKAGES PATCH CARDS
WP-BB HURTZ BAKED BEARS
WP-BR BABY RUNT
WP-G GADZOOKA
WP-GM GLUTTON SLOPPY BROWN MUSTARD
WP-KA KOOK-AID
WP-OFQ OLD FASHIONED QUACKER OATS
WP-PB PETER PAIN PEANUT BUTTER
WP-SB SOGGY BABIES
WP-TC TATSER'S CHOKE
WP-W WEAKIES


